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Former Name

Sebastopol Development Limited
Allied Concrete Services Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Sebastopol Antique Development Limited
Rangiora Ready Mix (1989) Limited

H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

IN. 157524

IN. 280008

No. 30

Date of
Change

13/2/90
16/2/90

cc2240

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim:

Former Name

New Name

Clyde International Trading Company Limited Maddren Bros Limited
L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

BM. 119326

Date of
Change

12/10/89

cc2239

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name

Salamanca Securities Limited

Upstage Cafe Limited

Zinder Holdings Limited
Interstellar Takeways Limited
Reido Nominees Limited
Erua Investments Limited
Onerahi Insurances Limited

Gibson Sheat Shelf Company No. 42 Limited

Margravine Holdings Limited
Giblaw Formations (No. 81) Limited
BHP Gold Mines (New Zealand) Limited

Craig Stratmore Building Company Limited

New Name

Quay Marine Services Ship Repair Wellington

Limited
Upstage Promotions Limited
Seven Electrical Limited
Central Takeaways Limited
Master International Co. Limited
Helenus Corporation Limited
Cochrane Logging Limited
Kennel Corporation Limited
B.LLF. Campbell (New Zealand) Limited
Avalon Building Maintenance Limited
Round Hill Mining Company Limited
Cable & Earthmoving Services (Ruahine)
Limited

A. M. SOSICH, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

WN. 303159

WN. 262338
WN. 443479
WN. 430355
WN. 448499
WN. 455973
WN. 381975
WN. 389422
WN. 442414
WN. 437907
WN. 203673
WN. 022781

Date of
Change

15/12/89

29/1/90
1/2/90
31/1/90
30/1/90
13/12/89
5/1/90
11/10/89
22/12/89
8/11/89
8/2/90
29/1/90

cc2083

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Preform Company 369 Limited
Hafnia Prospects Limited

Finder Enterprises Limited

Celier Enterprises Limited

Dandin Holdings Limited

Droppo Investments Limited

Enjoin Eighty Six Limited

Enjoin Eighty Five Limited

Eden Sights Limited

Coform Management No. 98 Limited
Alan J Walker Limited

Matahina Forests Limited

Jasgoco Shelf No. 11 Limited
Melvaig Investments Limited
Auckland Joinery (1988) Limited
Associated Insurance Services Limited
Top Drawer Number Thirty One Limited
Lock Shelf No. 12 Company Limited
Tonard Holdings Limited

Kumeu Village Furniture Limited
Mercury Bay Trading Co (1983) Limited
Orewa Trade Market Limited
Kilimanjaro Enterprises Limited
Meghji and Scott Limited

Capital Objectives Limited

Hamsley Nominees Limited
McDougall Smith Limited

Langdon & Lennox Limited

Fitness Stuff Limited

Kaitaia Taxis Limited

Warner Enterprises Limited

Reg Grundy Productions (N.Z.) Limited
Club New York Limited

Mystere Yachts (NZ) Limited

New Name

Corporate Concepts (NZ) Limited
Tyre Warehouse Limited

The Mortgage Masters Limited
Trevor Boyle Motors Limited

Pacific Yacht Brokers (1989) Limited
Petson Corporation Limited

Tutron Properties Limited

Flookies Fashions (1990) Limited
Asialink Consulting Group (N.Z.) Limited
Wattle Farm Limited

Penny Ralfs Limited

Matahina F Forest Limited

The Telephone Shop (1989) Limited
Gavigan and Company Limited
Bamco Holdings Limited

Tulloch of Makarau Limited
Sunmarket Investments Limited
Compuforce Recruitment Limited
Academy Tutoring Limited
Helensville Interiors Limited

L & L Crewther Limited

R J & A M Moors Limited

Twinglass Products (1989) Limited
Meghji Import and Export Limited
Everfresh Packaging Company Limited
Hamsley Management Limited

Willis Bond and Company Limited
Mike Langdon (Panelbeaters) Limited
Skinny Haven Limited

R. & C. Gordon Enterprises Limited
Total Typesetting Limited

Chiu Brother and Brother’s Limited
Gabler Enterprises Limited

Mystere Investments Limited

Company
No.

AK. 431712
AK. 448411
AK. 428868
AK. 458769
AK. 426627
AK. 401610
AK. 419866
AK. 419865
AK. 362604
AK. 360466
AK. 360175
AK. 300516
AK. 437766
AK. 351982
AK. 371600
AK. 289529
AK. 448948
AK. 456866
AK. 457494
AK. 118184
AK. 203563
AK. 209417
AK. 329886
AK. 349863
AK. 445523
AK. 447527
AK. 447677
AK. 072713
AK. 089721
AK. 092552
AK. 095299
AK. 096804
AK. 106423
AK. 108588

Date of
Change

2/2/90
30/1/90
24/1/90

1/2/90
23/1/90
18/1/90
22/1/90
18/1/90
18/1/90
30/1/90
26/1/90
26/1/90
24/1/90
25/1/90
24/1/90
26/1/90
25/1/90
26/1/90
24/1/90
19/1/90
18/1/90
23/1/90
24/1/90
12/1/90
19/1/90
26/1/90
18/1/90
23/1/90
26/1/90
30/1/90
17/1/90
18/1/90

22/12/89
18/1/90



