NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Sebastopol Antique Development Limited	IN. 157524	13/2/90
Rangiora Ready Mix (1989) Limited	IN. 280008	16/2/90
es.		
		cc2240
	Sebastopol Antique Development Limited	New NameNo.Sebastopol Antique Development LimitedIN. 157524Rangiora Ready Mix (1989) LimitedIN. 280008

Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of	e Register of Companies at Blenheim:		
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change	
Clyde International Trading Company Limited	Maddren Bros Limited	BM. 119326	12/10/89	
L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Compan	ies.		cc2239	

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Salamanca Securities Limited	Quay Marine Services Ship Repair Wellington Limited	WN. 303159	15/12/89
Upstage Cafe Limited	Upstage Promotions Limited	WN. 262338	29/1/90
Zinder Holdings Limited	Seven Electrical Limited	WN. 443479	1/2/90
Interstellar Takeways Limited	Central Takeaways Limited	WN. 430355	31/1/90
Reido Nominees Limited	Master International Co. Limited	WN. 448499	30/1/90
Erua Investments Limited	Helenus Corporation Limited	WN. 455973	13/12/89
Onerahi Insurances Limited	Cochrane Logging Limited	WN. 381975	5/1/90
Gibson Sheat Shelf Company No. 42 Limited	Kennel Corporation Limited	WN. 389422	11/10/89
Margravine Holdings Limited	B.I.F. Campbell (New Zealand) Limited	WN. 442414	22/12/89
Giblaw Formations (No. 81) Limited	Avalon Building Maintenance Limited	WN. 437907	8/11/89
BHP Gold Mines (New Zealand) Limited	Round Hill Mining Company Limited	WN. 203673	8/2/90
Craig Stratmore Building Company Limited	Cable & Earthmoving Services (Ruahine) Limited	WN. 022781	29/1/90
	Linited		

A. M. SOSICH, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Preform Company 369 Limited	Corporate Concepts (NZ) Limited	AK. 431712	2/2/90
Hafnia Prospects Limited	Tyre Warehouse Limited	AK. 448411	30/1/90
Finder Enterprises Limited	The Mortgage Masters Limited	AK. 428868	24/1/90
Celier Enterprises Limited	Trevor Boyle Motors Limited	AK. 458769	1/2/90
Dandin Holdings Limited	Pacific Yacht Brokers (1989) Limited	AK. 426627	23/1/90
Droppo Investments Limited	Petson Corporation Limited	AK. 401610	18/1/90
Enjoin Eighty Six Limited	Tutron Properties Limited	AK. 419866	22/1/90
Enjoin Eighty Five Limited	Flookies Fashions (1990) Limited	AK. 419865	18/1/90
Eden Sights Limited	Asialink Consulting Group (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 362604	18/1/90
Coform Management No. 98 Limited	Wattle Farm Limited	AK. 360466	30/1/90
Alan J Walker Limited	Penny Ralfs Limited	AK. 360175	26/1/90
Matahina Forests Limited	Matahina F Forest Limited	AK. 300516	26/1/90
Jasgoco Shelf No. 11 Limited	The Telephone Shop (1989) Limited	AK. 437766	24/1/90
Melvaig Investments Limited	Gavigan and Company Limited	AK. 351982	25/1/90
Auckland Joinery (1988) Limited	Bamco Holdings Limited	AK. 371600	24/1/90
Associated Insurance Services Limited	Tulloch of Makarau Limited	AK. 289529	26/1/90
Top Drawer Number Thirty One Limited	Sunmarket Investments Limited	AK. 448948	25/1/90
Lock Shelf No. 12 Company Limited	Compuforce Recruitment Limited	AK. 456866	26/1/90
Tonard Holdings Limited	Academy Tutoring Limited	AK. 457494	24/1/90
Kumeu Village Furniture Limited	Helensville Interiors Limited	AK. 118184	19/1/90
Mercury Bay Trading Co (1983) Limited	L & L Crewther Limited	AK. 203563	18/1/90
Orewa Trade Market Limited	R J & A M Moors Limited	AK. 209417	23/1/90
Kilimanjaro Enterprises Limited	Twinglass Products (1989) Limited	AK. 329886	24/1/90
Meghji and Scott Limited	Meghji Import and Export Limited	AK. 349863	12/1/90
Capital Objectives Limited	Everfresh Packaging Company Limited	AK. 445523	19/1/90
Hamsley Nominees Limited	Hamsley Management Limited	AK. 447527	26/1/90
McDougall Smith Limited	Willis Bond and Company Limited	AK. 447677	18/1/90
Langdon & Lennox Limited	Mike Langdon (Panelbeaters) Limited	AK. 072713	23/1/90
Fitness Stuff Limited	Skinny Haven Limited	AK. 089721	26/1/90
Kaitaia Taxis Limited	R. & C. Gordon Enterprises Limited	AK. 092552	30/1/90
Warner Enterprises Limited	Total Typesetting Limited	AK. 095299	17/1/90
Reg Grundy Productions (N.Z.) Limited	Chiu Brother and Brother's Limited	AK. 096804	18/1/90
Club New York Limited	Gabler Enterprises Limited	AK. 106423	22/12/89
Mystere Yachts (NZ) Limited	Mystere Investments Limited	AK. 108588	18/1/90

No. 30

cc2083